VAX 020
描述
IDAX-300绝缘诊断分析仪
应用
VAX 020
高压放大器
高压放大器
独立的高电压放大器能够在2 kV电压

频率范围                 DC – 1 kHz
电容负载 0 – 20 µF, 80 nF @ 2 kV, 50 Hz
订购信息
Item Art. No.
VAX020 AF-59090
Included accessories
Mains cable
Ground cable, GC-30070
Control cable, 1m (3 ft) GC-30601
    for connecting to IDAX
High voltage cable 20 m (65 ft) GC-30350
Interlocking device AF-90010
Transport case GC-30055
Registered to ISO 9001 and 14001
Subject to change without notice.
Art.No. ZI-AF02E • Doc. AF0002CE  • 2017
VAX020_DS_CN_V02